
Qatar TotalEnergies Open
DOHA, QAT

February 20-26 2022 | $ 2,632,448 | Hard

SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW


1 KOSTYUK, Marta UKR

WC AL-NAIMI, Mubaraka QAT

GASANOVA, Anastasia RUS

15 LIU, Claire USA

2 PETKOVIC, Andrea GER

PEREZ, Ellen AUS

BJORKLUND, Mirjam SWE

10 BONDAR, Anna HUN

3 SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra BLR

BOGDAN, Ana ROU

SR FLIPKENS, Kirsten BEL

12 SHARMA, Astra AUS

4 ZHANG, Shuai CHN

PARRY, Diane FRA

MELNIKOVA, Marina RUS

11 WATSON, Heather GBR

5 CRISTIAN, Jaqueline ROU

ALT EIKERI, Ulrikke NOR

DART, Harriet GBR

16 DODIN, Oceane FRA

6 RUS, Arantxa NED

BARA, Irina ROU

VOEGELE, Stefanie SUI

13 TREVISAN, Martina ITA

7 ZANEVSKA, Maryna BEL

PERA, Bernarda USA

WC DANILINA, Anna KAZ

14 JUVAN, Kaja SLO

8 HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz BRA

RAKHIMOVA, Kamilla RUS

INGLIS, Maddison AUS

9 KUCOVA, Kristina SVK

M. Kostyuk

61 62

C. Liu

64 61

A. Petkovic

26 62 60

A. Bondar

62 64

A. Sasnovich

61 61

K. Flipkens

57 61 63

S. Zhang

61 60

M. Melnikova

75 61

J. Cristian

61 62

O. Dodin

75 64

A. Rus

63 60

S. Voegele

64 64

M. Zanevska

63 30 RET

K. Juvan

62 62

B. Haddad Maia

61 63

K. Kucova

60 62

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. Kostyuk

75 64

A. Petkovic

60 62

A. Sasnovich

63 62

S. Zhang

60 63

O. Dodin

62 76(4)

S. Voegele

62 26 61

K. Juvan

26 61 75

B. Haddad Maia

46 61 62

Q1
$ 3,300 1 pt

Q2
$ 6,350 20 pt

Qualifier
$ 0 30 pt
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WTA Supervisor
Tony Cho / Martina Lutkova

RELEASED
18 Feb 2022
 2:11 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. KOSTYUK, Marta 49
2. PETKOVIC, Andrea 58
3. SASNOVICH, Aliaksandra 63
4. ZHANG, Shuai 66
5. CRISTIAN, Jaqueline 67
6. RUS, Arantxa 68
7. ZANEVSKA, Maryna 69
8. HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz 73

  PLAYER RANK

9. KUCOVA, Kristina 77
10. BONDAR, Anna 81
11. WATSON, Heather 83
12. SHARMA, Astra 87
13. TREVISAN, Martina 88
14. JUVAN, Kaja 92
15. LIU, Claire 94
16. DODIN, Oceane 95

Withdrawals
D. Yastremska
 Left leg injury

Alternates
U. Eikeri

Retirements
B. Pera
 Right thigh injury


